BH SERIES
Outdoor DMX LED Light Bar
Item ref: 154.367UK – 154.377UK
User Manual
Model Type Stock Code
BH12M-25 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 25° beam 154.367UK
BH12M-45 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 45° beam 154.368UK
BH12M-60 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 60° beam 154.369UK
BH24M-25 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 25° beam 154.371UK
BH24M-45 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 45° beam 154.372UK
BH24M-60 IP65 wall washer 4 Red, 4 Green, 4 Blue LED - 60° beam 154.373UK
BH18T-25 IP65 wall washer 18 Tri-colour LED - 25° beam 154.375UK
BH18T-45 IP65 wall washer 18 Tri-colour LED - 45° beam 154.376UK
BH18T-60 IP65 wall washer 18 Tri-colour LED - 60° beam 154.377UK
BH Series LED Bars User Manual
Caution: Please read this manual carefully before operating
Damage caused by misuse is not covered by the warranty
Introduction